List of Documents

A	Details	Page N
Annexure		1-16
1	Petition before DLC-1, on regularization of contract workers	1-8
2	Complaint letters on dismissal of contract workers to DLC-1	
3	Petition on dismissal of contract workers	1-7
	Member ship application of 324 'Blue collar' workers	1-324
4.	Member ship application of 324 blue country Member ship application of 117 workers employed under sham and	1-117
5	Member ship application of 117 workers employees	1.0
6	bogus contract Letter dt. 11.7.2018 from GATWU to Avery Dennison	1-9
7	Individual letters from workers requesting to stop the check –off pay	1-222
	to ADM/II	4.30
8	Individual letters from workers requesting to deduct check-off to	1-30
	CATIALL	1-2
9	Letter dt.19.9.2017 from GATWU to Avery Dennison on dismissal of	1-2
	Workers	1-4
10	Letter dt.05.10.2017 from GATWU to Avery Dennison on dismissal of	1 -
	workers	1-2
11	Letter dt. 17.10.2017 from GATWU to Avery Dennison raising various	
	issues Dennison on the illegal	1-2
12	Letter dt. 10.12.2017 from GATWU to Avery Dennison on the illegal	
12	termination of 39 workers. Letter dt. 13.7.2018 from GATWU to Avery Dennison on the attack	1-3
13	on its members by ADWU	
14	Individual complaint dt. 5.7.2018 by Siddappa and Narendra babu to	1-1
14	Avery Dennison	
15	Letter dt. 13.7.2018 from GATWU to Avery Dennison on threatening	1-3
	and harassing the workers	
16	Bank account details of Mr. Krishnappa, ADWU leader	1-3
17	Letter dt. 13.7.2018 from GATWU to Avery Dennison on the financial	1-3
17	support given to ADWU by AD management	
18	Letter dt. 17.7.2018 from GATWU to Avery Dennison on filming the	1-3
	gate meeting	4.44
19	Letter dt. 08.08.2018 from GATWU to Avery Dennison on filming the	1-2
	gate meeting.	
20	Letter dt. 29.11.2018 from GATWU to Avery Dennison on unfair	1-4
	labour practice	1.2
21	Letter dt. 19.7.2018 from GATWU to Avery Dennison on violation of	1-2
Rd	Section 9A of Indl. Dispute act.	1.7
	Petition against the violation of section 9A before DLC-1 by Avery	1-7
	Dennison CATAVIL to Avery dennison on unfair	1.2
23 L	Letter dt. 19.7.2018 from GATWU to Avery dennison on unfair	1-2
	labour practice	1-1
	E-mail by management dt. 3.01.2019 on official sanction to celebrate	T-T
t	the anniversary of ADWU	The state of the s

March 19

posturers

25/	Workers pay slips to prove the deduction of union fee to ADWU, even after their request to stop the same	1-11
26	Letter dt. 5.10.2018 by GATWU to Avery Dennison on continue of deduction to ADWU	1-2
27	Individual letter from workers on gift rejection.	1-400
28	Photographs of workers wearing the badges	1-6
29	Letter dt 01.09.2018 by GATWU to Avery Dennison on immediate stoppage of OT which was customary practice since 6 years	1-2
30	Individual notice to workers by AD management for being in factory	1-18
31	premises after working hours Letter dt. 10.09.2018 by GATWU to Avery Dennison against violation	1-1
32	of section 9A Petition before DLC-1, against the act of violation of section 9A of	1-1
	Indl. Dispute act by AD management	1-1
33	Letter dt. 26.09.2018 by GATWU to Avery Dennison against unfair labour practice by AD management	1-4
34	Letter dt. 06.11.2018 by GATWU to Avery Dennison against unfair	
25	labour practice by AD management List of annual holidays of 2019 by AD management	1-1
35	Individual notice issued on 16.08.2018to the General Secretary,	1-2
36		
27	P.Ravi kumar by AD management. Notice dt. 21.12.2018 on postpone of Dec.25 th holiday to 1.1.2019 by	1-1
37		1-2
38	Letters dt. 22.12.2018 &24.12.2018 by GATWO to Ab Hidrage	
39	Petition before DLC-1 against violation of section 9A of Industrial dispute act, by AD management	1-3

frolluston